Family Members

Parent/Guardian
Sex

Age

Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Parent/Guardian
Needs

Parent/Guardian
Wants

Parent/Guardian
Wish

Child Sex

Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish

Child Notes

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #103

Female

32
XL
XL
2X
2X
16
91/2

Jeans,leggings, underwear, pajamas
Crafts (paint brushes) sweatshirts athletic type pants

Gift cards Hobby lobby tj maxx Ross old navy

Male

4

6

5T, 6

6-7

6-7

6-7

13

Boxer brief underwear, jeans, socks, long sleeve shirts
Dinosaurs, monster trucks, loves toy animals
Jurassic Park Dinos hot wheels track

Loves the outdoors and is very smart and kind. Enjoys playing with
frogs and worms in the dirt. Loves to dig for dinosaur bones. Loves tools
and outdoor things most



Child Sex

Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Female

2

AT

AT

4-5

4-4

4t

9-10

Underwear t shirts long sleeve shirts clothes for daycare socks
Loves baby dolls, play animals, Barbie doll

Play doh machines dolls outside toys

Loves babies and accessories loves to play outside with her brother



